
Senior Cycle English 
 Poetry Workshop

Online February-March 2022

Stimulating and Fostering Students' Creative and Critical Capacities

methodologies that support students' personal and critical responses to poetry
strategies that support the development of students' writing skills 

curriculum planning and assessment
strategies that stimulate and foster creative and critical thinking
methodologies that support the development of students' writing and metalinguistic
understanding

This workshop will explore

This workshop will provide teachers with an opportunity to discuss 

This workshop is suitable for all Senior Cycle teachers of English. These workshops will all take place
online. 

To register a place on this online workshop, please log on to www.pdst.ie/onlinebooking
As places are limited, please book early to avoid disappointment. Registered participants will receive a link to access
the workshop via email. If you have difficulty registering or require further information, please contact
margaretmarygrant@pdst.ie  

Date
Wednesday, 9th February 2022 

Tuesday, 15th February 2022

Wednesday,16th February 2022

Tuesday, 1st March 2022

Thursday, 3rd March 2022 

Monday, 7th March 2022 

Wednesday, 9th March 2022 

Monday, 14th March 2022 

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Time

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, 15th March 2022 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Monday, 21st March 2022 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.


